KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Name of the Post
Department

Date of receipt of the requisition

No. of vacancies reported
Date of Advice

k ok kK

DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

APPOINTMENT CHART

Lab.Assistant
Kerala Higher Secondary Education

15.04.2017 & 26.04.2017

03 vacancies (2 Fresh + 1 NJD)
16.05.2017

Pending Turns

NJD Nil
NCA Nil
TPO Nil
Main Rotation stands at :
SL. Name & Address Rank No. Commu- Rotation as Department Re-
No. nity approved by the marks
Commission
1/ | Abhilash P V 134 Vaniyan/ KHSE
140 | S/o. E V Kunhambu OBC MR III 33 OC
Puthiya Vaniyan Veedu
Eramam PO, Payyanur Via
Kannur 670307.

2 | Sanesh Alayatan 2 Thiyya NJD comp to KHSE
Sanesh Nivas (PH Blind) S1.No.133 PH
Mudakkozhy Blind Turn
Muzhakkunnu PO
Kannur 670 673.

3/ | Beena KK 140 Thiyya MR III 34 KHSE

141 | Vellali House Ezhave/B/T
Attadappa PO
Kannur 670006.
OC /BC POSITION
OoC BC NJD PH TOTAL
Previous 29 29 69 2 129
Present 1 1 1 - 03
Total 30 30 70 2 132
List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil
Sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER,

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Main Rotation stands at :
	OC / BC POSITION
	OCCOC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	Previous
	29
	29
	69
	2
	129
	Present
	1
	1
	1
	-
	03
	Total
	30
	30
	70
	2
	132
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities


