KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Lab.Assistant

Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education

Date of receipt of the requisition : 15.04.2017 & 26.04.2017

No. of vacancies reported : 03 vacancies (2 Fresh + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 16.05.2017

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil NCA : Nil TPO : Nil

Main Rotation stands at:

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Commu-	Rotation as	Department	Re-
No.			nity	approved by the	_	marks
				Commission		
1/	Abhilash P V	134	Vaniyan/		KHSE	
140	S/o. E V Kunhambu		OBC	MR III 33 OC		
	Puthiya Vaniyan Veedu					
	Eramam PO, Payyanur Via					
	Kannur 670307.					
2	Sanesh Alayatan	2	Thiyya	NJD comp to	KHSE	
	Sanesh Nivas	(PH Blind)		Sl.No.133 PH		
	Mudakkozhy			Blind Turn		
	Muzhakkunnu PO					
	Kannur 670 673.					
3/	Beena K K	140	Thiyya	MR III 34	KHSE	
141	Vellali House			Ezhave/B/T		
	Attadappa PO					
	Kannur 670006.					

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	TOTAL
Previous	29	29	69	2	129
Present	1	1	1	-	03
Total	30	30	70	2	132

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR